.« CHIPS & DRINK 52..
GREEMNS & W
L]

3 pear, Pappr
% LR R

TO PREPARE DRESSING
TED [EOLD DakShomtand w

.........

APPETIZERS
Chegse Cuirasdilla ¥
recken Queasdd’

{ Juasadd’
sz ar
Lpine

Tucky Penny s Yenu

https://menulist.menu
34572 US-45 Ste B, 60030, Third Lake, US, United States
(+1)2245414144
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The menu of Lucky Penny's from Third Lake includes 17 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What John Sawyer likes about Lucky

Penny's:

Great new selection of Cocktails, Craft Domestic Beer, Wine, Whiskeys and Seltzers. Summer Fun promotion
makes it so that all Coors, Miller and Budweiser 120z Domestic Beer is 99 cents a Bottle! $2 Fireball Shots, $3
Jack, Tito's, Captain Morgan and Jose Cuervo Every Day of the Week! The selection of Bourbon, Rye and
Scotch is very nice. There is also appetizers, build your own sandwiches and pizza's. Music, three Tv... read
more. In Lucky Penny's in Third Lake, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served
straight out of the oven, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-

alcoholic drinks.
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fllcoholic Drinks
fippetizers

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP
WITH CHIPS

Sandwiches

RUEBEN

Drinks

24 OZ. DRINK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Beer

BUDWEISER

$8.0

$12.0

$2.0

$7.0

$9.0

Popular Ttems

SOFT PRETZEL WITH CHEESE

These types of dishes are

being served

PIZZA

Uncategorized

ITALIAN SUB SANDWICH

Starters

HUMMUS AND CHIPS

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP WITH
CHIPS

Pizza

12 IN CHEESE PIZZA

BLT PIZZA

CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH
INDIAN PIZZA WITH PANEER
RUEBEN PIZZA

$4.5

$12.0

$7.0

$8.0

$10.5
$13.5
$13.5
$15.0
$13.0
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Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
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