



Lucky Penny's Menu

https://menulist.menu 34572 US-45 Ste B, 60030, Third Lake, US, United States (+1)2245414144







The menu of Lucky Penny's from Third Lake includes 17 menus. On average, **menus or drinks on the menu** cost about \$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>John Sawyer</u> likes about Lucky Penny's:

Great new selection of Cocktails, Craft Domestic Beer, Wine, Whiskeys and Seltzers. Summer Fun promotion makes it so that all Coors, Miller and Budweiser 12oz Domestic Beer is 99 cents a Bottle! \$2 Fireball Shots, \$3 Jack, Tito's, Captain Morgan and Jose Cuervo Every Day of the Week! The selection of Bourbon, Rye and Scotch is very nice. There is also appetizers, build your own sandwiches and pizza's. Music, three Tv... read more. In Lucky Penny's in Third Lake, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served straight out of the oven, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Lucky Penny's Menu



Alcoholic Drinks		Popular Items	
BEER		SOFT PRETZEL WITH CHEESE	\$4.5
Appetizers		These types of dishes are	
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP WITH CHIPS	\$8.0	being served	
WITH CIM 3		PIZZA	
Sandwiches		Uncategorized	
RUEBEN	\$12.0	ITALIAN SUB SANDWICH	\$12.0
Drinks		Starters	
24 OZ. DRINK	\$2.0	HUMMUS AND CHIPS	\$7.0
Side Orders		BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP WITH CHIPS	\$8.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.0		
Alariaan Chasialitias		Pizza	
Mexican Specialities		12 IN CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.5
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.0	BLT PIZZA	\$13.5
0		CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH	\$13.5
Beer		INDIAN PIZZA WITH PANEER	\$15.0
BUDWEISER		RUEBEN PIZZA	\$13.0

Lucky Penny's Menu



Lucky Penny's

34572 US-45 Ste B, 60030, Third Lake, US, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 10:00-22:00 Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00

Saturday 10:00-22:00

TO PREPARE

TO COLD

Tollings of two work to the same than for continue and the same than the same to the same than the same tha

APPINION ON APPINION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR